VR COATINGSPVT.LTD.
DD FUNE AL PRESSURE REGULATORS
INDIA. TEL:(020)27130331,27130196 )
LSRR Maxi. Inbound Pressure - 400 bar
E-MAIL:vrcoatings@eth.net
No Contractual Document. Specification and RegLIIated Pressure = 8 tO 200 ba.r
Veamres subject to change without notice. j
(" DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED ] I PART NO. l REF.
1
FIVE PLATES = 0033 000 00 I:
i PAGE 00
T e WEAR AND TEARKIT '
o | 2073300000 |: O.
!
FOURE PLATES [2003305400 | :
ﬂ | PAGE 00
r - WEAR AND TEAR KIT :
2 o { 2073305400 I: E
l !
L THREE PLATES !
i o { 2003305300 |;
1/4 BsP = @ I M10X2 NOS. !
GAUGE e =P I WEAR AND TEARKIT : —
-~ INLET 3/4" ® [ i
@ N o | 2073305300 Ii O.
o s+ o aal- :
<1 100 TWO PLATES I 20033 052 00 I;
i
Can be rotated in four direction j _PAGE00
S WEAR AND TEAR KIT [ ! ®
No.Of | Length (@) {_ 2073305200 |; ®)
Plates L) :
5 370 ONE PLATES I 20 033 051 00 II
4 343 I PAGEOD
3 316 i
2 289 o° WEAR AND TEARKIT ["2073305100 |;
1 262 ;
i
f TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION \
TABLE - A
No.of Plates Regulated Pressure Maximum Inbound Pressure - 400 bar.
Regulated Pressure- 8 to 200 bar (* Refer table- A)
Single Plate 8 to 40 bar Wetted parts - 304 Stainless steel, Tungsten S
Carbide valve, PTFE. §
Two Plates 16 to 80 bar Inlet, Outlet, Gauge port - 3/4" BSP, 3/4"BSP, 1/4"BSP.  ©
; (<)
Three Plates 24 t0 120 bar Air Inl_et pressure max - 6 bar. 2
Ball Diam-8mm S
Four Plates 32 to 160 bar E
N
\ Five Plates 40 to 200 bar /




@ 169

OUTLET

3/4" BSP

INLET

3/4" BSP

106,5

_/M1o x 1.5

262

Direction Adjusted As RequiredAI

24120 033 019 01 SPACER 1
23 |20 033 004 19 SPRING 1
22 |19 002 004 19 WASHER 2
21 (15380 01119 ALLEN BOLT M14X80 b
20 {20 033 00119 BOTTOM HOUSING 1
19 |20 033 002 00. NEEDLE ASSEMBLY 1
18 20 033 040 00 CARBIDE BODY 1
720 033 041 21 PACKING 2 Y
16 |04 110 007 21 PACKING RING 1 Y
15 115325 008 19 ALLEN BOLT M6X25 b
14120 033 006 19 MIDDLE BODY 1
13120033020 19 WASHER 1
12120033013 28 0 RING VITON (3.1X64.4) 1
1120 033 009 19 PACKING HOUSING 1
10 120033012 21 ROD U SEAL 40X 56 X 7 2 Y
9 (20 033 005 00 TOP NEEDLE ASSEMBLY 1
8 20033003 00 BEARING ASSEMBLY 1
7 115350 01119 ALLEN BOLT M14X50 b
6 |20 033018 01 DISTANCE PIECE 1
5 (20033 007 01 SUPPORT PIECE 1
4115515 008 19 Méx15mm  [SK SCREW 1
3 (20033008 &41. OIAPHRAGM T Y
2 20033010 01 TOP CAP 1
1115335 008 19 ALLEN BOLT (M6X35) 8
SRNOS. PART NC. PART NAME. TY. |W&T
T P9 SINGLE PLATE WITH REGULATED PRESSURE RANGE -8 TO 40BAR
= O e
. C R e P T e parT NaME | MULTIDISC REGULATOR-PLATE-1
He e B ™ oo™ | 20 033 051 00




